
4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Esordienti A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ANGILELLA Davide 1999 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'12.46
2 3 MADAU Alessandro 1998 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 1'16.02
3 5 ROSSI Alex 1999 ITA H2O Ssd 1'17.85
4 6 BAVACQUA Filippo 1999 ITA Le Cupole 1'19.14
5 1 GALLI Enea 1999 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'20.06
6 7 CORRADINI Samuel 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'20.94
7 8 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'24.74
8 2 DE BLASIO Andrea 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'29.24
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Serie 2
1 4 PADOVANI Edoardo 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'27.70
2 6 ACERBI Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'28.47
3 3 RUSSO Angelo 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'29.36
4 5 NICOLINI Marco 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'35.99
5 2 TAGLIATI Morris 1998 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'46.93
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Esordienti A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ANGILELLA Davide 1999 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'12.46
2 MADAU Alessandro 1998 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 1'16.02
3 ROSSI Alex 1999 ITA H2O Ssd 1'17.85
4 BAVACQUA Filippo 1999 ITA Le Cupole 1'19.14
5 GALLI Enea 1999 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'20.06
6 CORRADINI Samuel 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'20.94
7 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'24.74
8 PADOVANI Edoardo 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'27.70
9 ACERBI Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'28.47

10 DE BLASIO Andrea 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'29.24
11 RUSSO Angelo 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'29.36
12 NICOLINI Marco 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'35.99
13 TAGLIATI Morris 1998 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'46.93
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